MASTERS
~Pn VIIl OPEN Inverno de Masters
: g Mealhada, 25- - 26-1-2014
Prova 5 Masc., 50m Costas 25 - 89 anos
25-01-2014 - 11:50 Startlist
RN A(25-29) 26.89  Adriano Miguel Niz GDNVNF  Paredes 16-11-2013
RN B(30-34) 27.37 Edison Fortunato Junior CNFA Torres Novas 01-02-2009
RN C(35-39) 27.99 Nuno Filipe Laurentino SAD Tomar 28-01-2012
RN D(40-44) 28.98 Jorge Eduardo Faria ANE Vila Franca de Xira 17-03-2007
RN E(45-49) 29.37 Jorge Eduardo Faria ANE Lisboa 22-05-2010
RN F(50-54) 32.13 Paulo Paula Carvalho SFUAP Algés 07-04-2013
RN G(55-59) 36.89 Vitor Manuel Mavioso SAD Sines 08-01-2011
RN H(60-64) 38.28 Antonio Cruz Meyrelles SFP Vila Franca de Xira 17-03-2007
RN 1(65-69) 38.38 Antonio Bessone Basto SAD Sines 07-01-2012
RN J(70-74) 46.55 Antonio Alexandre Rodrigues AAC Lisboa 16-05-2009
RN K(75-79) 50.51 Leonel Sousa Gomes SFP Inatel 06-05-2006
RN L(80-84) 55.98 Leonel Sousa Gomes AAC Mealhada 31-01-2010
RN M(85-89) 2:30.56 llidio Pintadinho Santos PORTIN Ponte de Sor 30-01-2011
Pista Nome Ano Catg NFed Clube Tp inscri¢do

Série 1 de 11

3 Mario Reis Silva 69 EscE 130671 Masters de Almada N

4 Antonio Aderito Chaves 70 EscD 127786 Porto N

5 Rui Manuel Silva 65 Esc E 130095 Leixoes N
Série 2de 11

2 Eduardo Alexandre Junior 70 Esc D 127940 Ginasio Santo Tirso NT

3 Paulo Cristiano Silva 74 EscD 120880 Portinado NT

4 Frederico Rodolfo Azevedo 88 Esc A 23284 Famalicao N

5 Ricardo Emanuel Silva 88 Esc A 23295 Famalicao NT

6 Tiago Freitas Teles 75 Esc C 120841 Alges N
DNS 7 Joao Jose Andrade 62 EscF 108551 Masters de Almada N
Série 3de 11

1 Jose Alvaro Silva 54 EscH 126199 Porto N

2 Francisco Botelho Matos 76 Esc C 128072 Pimpoes/Cimai N

3 Fco.Javier Herrero Simon 35 Esc K 0351326'R.C.N. Vigo 10775 .

4 Manuel Monroy Fernandez 50 Esc H 0359870¢R.C.N. Vigo 10517 _ . .

5 Alfredo Gouveia Ferraria 57 Esc G 102458 Porto 10712 .

6 Leonel Sousa Gomes 30 EsclL 25633 Alges 1:2493 .

7 Rui Pedro Ferreira 64 EscF 129087 Natacao da Maia NT

8 Jose Pedro Soares 67 Esc E 130450 Porto N o
Série 4de 11

1 Carlos Sousa Gomes 65 Esc E 125328 Portinado 5702 _ : .

2 Walter Emunds 52 EscH 119622 Portinado 5336 _ .

3 Antonio Rogerio Teixeira 82 EscB 124191 Universitario do Porto 5103 _ : .

4 Teofilo Manuel Relvas 58 Esc G 120556 Porto 5045 _ . .

5 Mario Jorge Barros 56 Esc G 128252 Porto 508 _ : .

6 Augusto Mariano Soares 72 Esc D 117424 Ginasio Santo Tirso 5157 _ : .

7 Domingos Silva Lages 55 Esc G 14381 Desportiva de Viana 559 _ : .
DNS 8 Joao Rodrigues Teixeira 37 Esc K 100127 Academica de Coimbra 1:0359 _ : .
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VIl OPEN Inverno de Masters
Mealhada, 25- - 26-1-2014

mASTERS

Prova 5, Masc., 50m Costas

Série 5de 11
1 Renato Augusto Oliveira 85
2 Carlos Manuel Morgado 83
3 Ricardo Jorge Osorio 56
4 Francisco Antonio Ferraz 70
5 Antonio Paulo Melo 67
6 Daniel Castro Trigo 65
7 Joaquim Fidalgo Freitas 47
8 Antonio Alexandre Rodrigues 39
Série 6 de 11
1 Paulo Jorge Ferreira 67
2 Francisco Jose Dias 69
3 Jose Salvador Faustino 68
4 Antonio Torres Del Cerro 80
5 Bruno Miguel Fonseca 73
6 Juan Luis Silva 63
7 Antonio Gaspar Freitas 56
DNS 8 Francisco Jose Figueiredo 68
Série 7 de 11
1 Jorge Vieira Ribeiro 64
2 Paulo Meira Santos 74
3 Paulo Adao Coelho 78
4 Rui Manuel Silva 64
5 Carlos Sobral Silva 77
DNS 6 Antonio Graca Barbosa 62
7 Fernando Torres Pelayo 66
8 Rui Luis Mota 76
Série 8de 11
1 Americo Paulo Sousa 66
2 Vitor Manuel Mavioso 56
3 Nuno Rogerio Santos 76
4 Miguel Jose Ferreira 70
5 Rui Gabriel Custodio 75
6 Eugenio Vicente Martinez 81
7 Jorge Miguel Silva 76
8 Gerard Gomez Bigorra 76

Esc A
Esc B
Esc G
Esc D
Esc E
Esc E
Esc |

Esc K

Esc E
EscE
EscE
Esc B
Esc D
Esc F
Esc G
Esc E

Esc F
Esc D
Esc C
Esc F
Esc C
Esc F
EscE
Esc C

Esc E
Esc G
Esc C
Esc D
Esc C
Esc B
Esc C
Esc C

124863
127800
102095
123940
126241
120704
11231

13257

111577
117476
119678
128859
120851
108659
26836

102554

128894
17501

120507
109826
100497
125452

112401

118916
100689
125510
119657
26125

123680
119954

Vitoria de Guimaraes
Galitos

Universitario do Porto
Pimpoes/Cimai

Fluvial Portuense
Sporting de Aveiro
Academica de Coimbra
Academica de Coimbra

Pimpoes/Cimai
Portinado

Portinado

Salesianos de Lisboa
Salesianos de Lisboa
Masters de Almada
Leixoes

Individual Norte de Portugal

Sporting de Aveiro
Salesianos de Lisboa
Leixoes

Alges

Naval Setubalense
Leixoes

A.R. Los Alcores
Estrelas S. Joao de Brito

Leixoes

Alges

Desportivo Nacional
Leixoes

Naval da Nazare
Salesianos de Lisboa
Salesianos de Lisboa
Cambrils C.N.

48.45
48.22
47.36
45.06
45.63
47.37
48.43
50.01

44.48
41.98
41.22
41.00
41.00
41.94
42.59
45.00

40.42
40.00
39.76
39.48
39.54
39.77
40.32
40.50

38.61
38.00
37.87
36.87
37.09
38.00
38.55
39.00
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VIl OPEN Inverno de Masters
Mealhada, 25- - 26-1-2014

mASTERS

Prova 5, Masc., 50m Costas

Série 9de 11
1 Joao Pedro Matias 74
2 Joaquim Jorge Ramalhao 65
3 Alvaro Miguel Cardoso 84
4 Pedro Tiago Neves 88
5 Jean Alexandre Testagrossa 71
6 Nuno Miguel Guerra 77
7 Luis Carlos Teixeira 88
8 Joao Miguel Campos 73

Série 10 de 11

ONO U, WNBE

Série 11 de 11

O~NO U WN -

Carlos Guimaraes Goncalves 70
David Santos Caetano 85
Miguel Malta Madeira 68
Alexander Ramos Esteves 77
Joao Pedro Marques 87
Emanuel David Oliveira 85
Joao Andre Oliveira 79
Eduardo Valente Moco 86
Jorge Eduardo Faria 64
David Oliveira Gorgulho 82
Duarte Nuno Ferreira 86
Ivo Andre Margarido 88
Bruno Emanuel Graca 82
Pedro Herculano Carvalho 84
Miguel Santos Coelho 82
Luis Daniel Pacheco 76

Esc D
EscE
Esc B
Esc A
Esc D
Esc C
Esc A
Esc D

Esc D
Esc A
EscE
Esc C
Esc A
Esc A
Esc C
Esc A

Esc F
Esc B
Esc A
Esc A
Esc B
Esc B
Esc B
Esc C

117330
106557
124917
10750

128318
111799
15215

128285

123664
130752
11100
14673
11098
20169
125457
11254

26605
11302
14742
12552
23071
110355
20596
14613

Academica de Coimbra
Universitario do Porto
Nadadores dos Estoris
Ginasio Figueirense
Salesianos de Lisboa
Fluvial Portuense
Ginasio Santo Tirso
Colegio Monte Maior

Fluvial Portuense
Estrelas S. Joao de Brito
Estrelas S. Joao de Brito
Ginasio Vila Real
Estrelas S. Joao de Brito
Natacao da Maia

Galitos

Viver Santarem

Alges

Litoral Alentejano
Salesianos de Lisboa
Benfica

Porto

Ginasio Vila Real

Individual Norte de Portugal

Alcobaca

36.28
35.20
34.00
33.23
33.35
34.52
35.54
36.52

32.94
32.50
32.32
31.85
32.00
32.46
32.75
32.98

30.98
30.65
30.00
27.47
28.33
30.64
30.73
31.26
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